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Championnat d'Hiver Région Centre 2016

Vélodrome du Creps a Bourges - Cher

Nom
4 DAUPHIN
8 GENDRON
6 BOULESTEIX
5 JAVELLY
2 BRASSEUR
1 BRASSEUR
13 RATEAU
12 MILLET
14 VIGNEAU
16 JAMON
9 OHLMANN
3 GOYAUD
18 HUBY
15 DE SEIA
7 CYPRIEN
10 GUTIERREZ
17 VERKYNDEREN
20 FOMBONNE
11 HERVOUET
19 BOUARD

Samedi 20 Février 2016

Tour Lancé Hommes Seniors

Prénom
Mathieu
Alexandre
Ludwig
Luis
Julien
Guillaume
Clément
Alain
Bernard
Jérome
Yan
Stéphane
Patrice
Christian
Benjamin
Romain
Anthony
Loic

Eric
Dorian

Classement

Club
US CRETEIL

UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE

U.C.BRIVISTE
US CRETEIL

GUIDON CHALETTOIS

VS CHARTRAIN

AAJ BLOIS CYCLISME

UC DE FOECY
UC DE FOECY

TEAM FLAHUTES U. C. SAYAT

CD SARTHE

EC ORVAL -ST AMAND
BREAL BROCELIANDE CYCLISME
R. O. MOULINS YZEURE AVERME

U.C.CORREZIENNE
VC CONTROIS

TEAM FLAHUTES U. C. SAYAT

V.C. RHODANIEN
AC BAS-BERRY

US NEMOURS ST PIERRE

Temps

00:11,089
00:11,282
00:11,553
00:11,728
00:11,830
00:12,000
00:12,199
00:12,507
00:12,512
00:12,523
00:12,536
00:12,543
00:12,600
00:12,781
00:12,799
00:12,883
00:13,019
00:13,095
00:13,146
00:14,051
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Moyenne
64,929
63,818
62,321
61,392
60,862
60,000
59,021
57,568
57,545
57,494
57,435
57,403
57,143
56,334
56,254
55,888
55,304
54,983
54,770
51,242



